Energy Saving.
Space Saving.
An Unbeatable Combination!
92% Gas Furnace
Comfort,
efficiency, and
dependability
make an

 Gas connection for all models is 1/2" N.P.T.
 1Ratings to 2,000 ft. Over 2,000 ft, reduce 4% for each 1,000 ft. above sea level.
Model Nomenclature
Upflow Dimensions
GUH92A Models A B C
-038A3 141/4 125/8 127/8
-054B4
171/2 157/8 161/8
-072B4
-072C5
21 193/8 195/8
-090C5
-108D5
241/2 227/8 231/8
-120D5
92.1% Gas Furnace Upflow
A=Single Stage/
Fixed Speed PSC
UH=Upflow/
Horizontal
DD=Dedicated Downflow
UU = Upflow Only
DH = Downflow/Horizonal
Gas
Furnace
AFUE
92.1%
Heating Input
BTUH
038=38,000
120=120,000
Cabinet
Width
A=141/2"
B=171/2"
C=21"
D=241/2"
Max. CFM Cooling*
2 = 800 CFM
3=1200 CFM
4=1600 CFM
5=2000 CFM
*Airflow @ 0.5 ESP
or 400 CFM/ton
N=Natural Gas
X=Low Nox
Series/
Revision
 G UH 92 A 038 A 3  N E
4
NOTE: Furnace is not listed for use with fuels other than
 natural or L.P. (propane) gas.
All models can be converted by a qualified distributor or local
service dealer to use L.P. (propane) gas. Factory approved
kits must be used to convert from natural to L.P. (propane)
gas and may be ordered as optional accessories from a parts
distributor.
For L.P. (propane) operation, follow instructions provided with
the unit and the L.P. conversion kit.
WARNING
THIS FURNACE IS NOT APPROVED
OR RECOMMENDED
FOR USE IN MOBILE HOMES
NOTE: 1. Temperature rises shown are approximate; actual temperature rises may vary.
 2. Temperture rises in shaded areas are for reference only; these conditions are not recommended.

air cleaner and humidifier options;
features on-board diagnostics
with easy to recognize fault codes
without counting flashes
Secondary Heat Exchanger
Unique heat recovery coil extracts
additional heat (which would be lost
by less efficient furnaces); stainless
steel construction has a lifetime
warranty
Can be converted to LP gas by qualified
contractor using a conversion kit shown in
“Accessories” on page 6.
Upflow Models Input BTUH Heating Cap.
BTUH AFUE
GUH92A038A3 38,000 35,000 92.1%
GUH92A054B4 54,000 49,700 92.1%
GUH92A072B4 72,000 66,000 92.1%
GUH92A072C5 72,000 66,000 92.1%
GUH92A090C5 90,000 82,800 92.1%
GUH92A108D5 108,000 99,000 92.1%
GUH92A120D5 120,000 110,400 92.1%
CATEGORy IV VENTING:
All models may be vertically or horizontally vented using either a one-pipe or
two-pipe system, for greatest installation flexibility.
Downflow Models Input BTUH Heating Cap.
BTUH AFUE
GDD054B4 54,000 49,700 92.1%
GDD072B4 72,000 66,000 92.1%
GDD090C5 90,000 82,800 92.1%
GDD120D5 120,000 110,400 92.1%
7
NOTE: Upflow model shown. Downflow
models feature the same components in
a different configuration.